INDEX

Ice Milk—

Milk fat requirements

Income Taxes—

Combat pay—Exclusion
Distribution to subdivisions
Division—Appropriation to
Tips—Withholding provisions apply

Industrial Development—

Counties and municipalities—Port facilities included ....
Financing Act—Generally amended
Financing Authority—Appropriation 0 ...

Inheritance Tax—

Exemptions—Agencies influencing legislation ...........
Prepayment—Law generally amended ......c.coeoccncinns

Injuries—

Charles County—Failure to report

Insanity—

Definitions amended

Insurance—

Aijrcraft—Error in law corrected
Appeals—Stay of order or action
Applications for original certificate
Assigned risk plan—Name, Provisions ...
Brokers—

License; scope of

Licensing; bonds; duties
Certificate of authority—

Penalty in lieu of revocation

Suspension, revocation
Claims—Limiting time for filing
Damages claims—Automobile cases; admission of other

liability
Department—Appropriation to
Disclaimer of liability—Effect
Fraternal—“Societies” amended
Insolvency—Error in law corrected
Licenses—

Brokers included in provisions for suspension, ete. ........
Licenses—Failure of examination; waiting period ...........
Maryland Automobile Insurance Plan—Law amended ....
Motor vehicle—Notice of non-renewal .........ccccceoreseeceennes
Mutual companies—Assessable policies; ISSUE ....ecerereenenes
Mutual policies—

Amount of assessment on

Contingent liability
Prince George’s County—Self insurance fund ...
Rates—Open filing, notice of change ... oesanne aeseness
Surplus—

Loans for compliance with requirements ...

Requirement increased
Taxes—Gradual elimination of annuities ........cceceen.

Intermediate Courts of Appeal—See under Courts

Chap.
439

297
138
138
595

227
222
138

399
696

384
414

29
412

462

247
749

375
7
487

215
138
205
715

79

85
52
462
218
8

83
82
445
479

86
225

1521

Page
742

680
209
218
1043

478
469
224

690
1229

678
709

b4
708
76
1

617
1321

664
101
799

461
230, 309
445
1268
103

108

m
771
463
103

106
106
763
790

108
475
1184




