Ice Milk—	Chap.	Page
Milk fat requirements	439	742
Income Taxes—		
Combat pay—Exclusion	297	580
Distribution to subdivisions	138	209
Division—Appropriation to	138	218
Tips—Withholding provisions apply	595	1043
Industrial Development—		
Counties and municipalities—Port facilities included	227	478
Financing Act—Generally amended	222	469
Financing Authority—Appropriation to	138	224
Inheritance Tax—		
Exemptions—Agencies influencing legislation	399	690
Prepayment—Law generally amended	696	1229
	030	1220
Injuries—		050
Charles County—Failure to report	384	678
Insanity—		
Definitions amended	414	709
Insurance—		
Aircraft—Error in law corrected	29	54
Appeals—Stay of order or action	412	708
Applications for original certificate	51	76
Assigned risk plan—Name, provisions	462	771
Brokers—		• • •
License; scope of	247	517
Licensing; bonds; duties	749	1321
Certificate of authority—	120	
Penalty in lieu of revocation	375	664
Suspension, revocation	77	101
Claims—Limiting time for filing	487	799
Damages claims—Automobile cases; admission of other	401	100
liability	215	461
Department—Appropriation to	138	230, 309
Disclaimer of liability—Effect	205	445
Fraternal—"Societies" amended	715	1268
	79	103
Insolvency—Error in law corrected Licenses—	19	100
	85	108
Brokers included in provisions for suspension, etc		
Licenses—Failure of examination; waiting period	52 462	77
Maryland Automobile Insurance Plan—Law amended		771
Motor vehicle—Notice of non-renewal	218	463
Mutual companies—Assessable policies; issue	<b>7</b> 8	103
Mutual policies—	00	100
Amount of assessment on	83	106
Contingent liability	82	106
Prince George's County—Self insurance fund	445	753
Rates—Open filing, notice of change	479	790
Surplus—	00	400
Loans for compliance with requirements	86	108
Requirement increased	225	475
Taxes—Gradual elimination of annuities	662	1184
Intermediate Courts of Appeal—See under Courts		